
Rhea   County   High   School

GOLDEN   EAGLE   TENNIS 2 0 2 2
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ **Spring
Break, March 14-18**

March 14, Monday Gulf Shores HS, AL Away TBA

March 22, Tuesday Bradley Central* Away 4:00

March 24, Thursday Walker Valley* Home 4:00

March 28, Monday Stone Memorial Home 4:00

March 29, Tuesday McMinn County* Away 4:00

March 31, Thursday Cookeville Away 4:00

April 4, Monday Hixson Home 4:00

April 7, Thursday Cleveland* Away 4:00

April 8, Friday White County Home 4:00

April 12, Tuesday Bradley Central* Home 4:00

April 19, Tuesday Cleveland* Home 4:00

April 21, Thursday McMinn County* Home 4:00

April 22, Friday Soddy-Daisy Home 4:00

April 25, Monday Hixson Away 4:00

April 26, Tuesday Red Bank Home 4:00

April 28, Thursday Walker Valley* Away 4:00

*District 5-AAA match

May 6 and 9, Fri and Mon DIST. 5-AAA INDIVIDUAL TOURNEY TBD

Champions Club

May 12, Thursday REGION 3-AAA-TEAM GIRLS (Dist.6 team hosts)

May 13, Friday REGION 3-AAA-TEAM BOYS  (Dist.6 team hosts)

May 16-17, Mon-Tues. REGION 3-AAA-INDIVIDUAL TOURNEY (Dist.6 hosts)

May 19, Thursday SECTIONAL TEAM—Girls TBD

May 20, Friday SECTIONAL TEAM—Boys TBD

May 24-27, Tues-Fri SPRING FLING—STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS—Murfreesboro

Dr. Scotty Herrell, Principal COACHES: Lil Andrews

Jeremy Fitzgerald, Athletic Director James Fields


